











CEDARS PARTNERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

VISIONARY — \$10,000

- Spotlight on your business in Cedars e-newsletter
- Premiere Logo placement on Cedars website, with link to your site
- Dedicated boosted Facebook post featuring your business
- Premiere Logo placement in Cedars email blasts

- Premiere Logo placement in Cedars Facebook and Instagram posts
- Premiere Logo placement in Cedars Shake Rattle & Dance promotions
- Premiere Logo placement in any additional 2023 event promotions.
- Feature your business at Artist Within Art Exhibition in December

CHAMPION — \$5,000

- Significant Logo placement on Cedars website
- Dedicated boosted Facebook post featuring your business
- Significant Logo placement in Cedars email blasts
- Significant Logo placement in Cedars Facebook and Instagram posts
- Significant Logo placement in Cedars Shake Rattle & Dance promotions
- Significant Logo placement in any additional 2023 event promotions.

ADVOCATE — \$2,500

- Prominent Logo placement on Cedars website
- Prominent Logo placement in Cedars email blasts
- Prominent Logo placement in Cedars Facebook and Instagram posts

- Prominent Logo placement in Cedars Shake Rattle & Dance promotions
- Prominent Logo placement in other 2023 event promotions

LEADER — \$1,000

- Logo on Cedars website
- Logo in Cedars email blasts
- Logo on Cedars Facebook posts

- Logo in Cedars Shake Rattle & Dance promotions
- Logo in other 2023 event promotions

BELIEVER — \$500

- Listing on Cedars website
- Listing in Cedars email blasts
- Listing on Cedars Facebook post

- Listing in Cedars Shake Rattle & Dance promotions
- Listing in other 2023 event promotions

FRIEND — \$250

- Listing on Cedars website
- Listing in Cedars email blasts

- Listing in Cedars Shake Rattle & Dance promotions
- Listing in other 2023 event promotions

PARTNER CONTACT INFORMATION

\$10,000 VISIONAR \$5,000 CHAMPIO			
\$2,500 ADVOCAT \$1,000 LEADER	E		
\$ 500 BELIEVER \$ 250 FRIEND			
Name (as you wish it to be liste	d)		
Contact Name			
Mailing Address, City, State and	d Zip		
Phone			
EMAIL – (Thank you to all who he	elp us save paper and tre	ees by providing your email add	dress!)
Please make checks payable to	CEDARS or indicate	credit card information belo	ow:
Please bill my MasterCard	d Visa		
Credit Card Number	Amount	Expiration Date	CVV
Name on Card		Signature	
Please return your sponsorship fo	rm to confirm your spon	sorship reservation by May 31	, 2023 to

Please return your sponsorship form to confirm your sponsorship reservation by **May 31, 2023** to take advantage of ALL benefits.

Mail or Email to: **CEDARS**

Attn: Katie Ladouceur / Business Partners PO Box 947, Ross, CA 94957-0947

Phone: 415.526.1354

Email: KatieL@cedarslife.org

Cedars has supported individuals with developmental disabilities since 1919. Today, nearly 200 adults in Marin County are involved in Cedars day programs and residential services and inspired to lead creative, productive, joyous lives. All donations are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. Tax ID 94-1606518